FIELD NAME
Monument Abo; SE

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

LEASE NAME
BERTIE WHITMIRE

WELL NUMBER
|6

OPERATOR COUNTY
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY LEA COUNTY

ADDRESS
300 North Marienfeld, Suite 600 Midland, Texas 79701

LOCATION

Unit B, 990' FNL and 2310’ FEL, Section 8, T20S, R37E Lea County, NM

RECORD OF INCLINATION

J0-025- 00\ b

COURSE LENGTH1 COURSE

MEASURED DEPTHI HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT] ACCUMULATIVE

FEET] FEET] DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET DISPLACEMENT
5743 57.43 2.25 3.93 225.47 225 47
5851 1.08 2.50 4.36 4.71 230.18
6017 1.66 2.00 3.49 5.79 235.97
6173 1.56 1.76 3.05 4.76 240.74
6288 1.16 2.00 3.49 4.01 244.75
6445 1.57 1.75 3.05 4.79 249.55
6579 1.34 2.00 3.49 4.68 254.22
6696 1.17 1.76 3.05 3.57 257.79
6830 1.34 1.75 3.05 4.09 261.89
6977 1.47 2.00 3.49 5.13 267.02
7166 1.89 2.75 4.80 9.07 276.09
7487 3.21 1.75 3.05 9.80 285.89

NAME OF PERISON AND TITLE
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

1NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TELEPHONE NUMBER
(806) 894-7386




